Agenda — Regular Council Meeting
August 11, 2025

Call to Order

Conflict Declaration

Delegation

- Brad Cornelson
Herbert Volunteer Fire Dept. reporting

Consent Agenda Approval

Reports:

CAO report — July 14 — August 8
Mayor Reporting

New Business:

Great Plains College Scholarship request

Purchase of lift station modem

Acknowledgment of Municipal Utilities Invoicing to come
Request for decision on contractor for water plant roofing
Request to legally consolidate lots

In-Camera (closed meeting):

Land usage

Adjournment:

Next regular meeting scheduled for 6:00 pm, September 8, 2025

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:05 pm

6:25 pm

6:30 pm

6:55 pm

7:30 pm

7:45 pm



