## Agenda – Regular Council Meeting August 11, 2025

•	Call to Order	6:00 pm
•	Conflict Declaration	6:00 pm
•	Delegation - Brad Cornelson Herbert Volunteer Fire Dept. reporting	6:05 pm
•	Consent Agenda Approval	6:25 pm
•	Reports:	6:30 pm
•	<ul> <li>New Business:</li> <li>Great Plains College Scholarship request</li> <li>Purchase of lift station modem</li> <li>Acknowledgment of Municipal Utilities Invoicing to come</li> <li>Request for decision on contractor for water plant roofing</li> <li>Request to legally consolidate lots</li> </ul>	6:55 pm
•	In-Camera (closed meeting):  • Land usage	7:30 pm
•	Adjournment:  • Next regular meeting scheduled for 6:00 pm, September 8, 2025	7:45 pm